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SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Hulka Alex
 

CVČ Brezová pod Bradlom 
0414351 0438 04264381

06 269,0
0

Lešňovský Jaroslav, Ju
 

TJ Orava Dolný Kubín 
0419442 x

 

03984192
07 237,0

0

Bednár Adam
 

ŠŠK-Junior Prešov 
0416357 0400 04154163

06 232,0
0

Brezina Matej
 

ŠK Vital Bratislava 
0364359 0347 03823824

06 177,0
0

Macko Marek
 

1.Atletický klub Humenné 
x321
 

0381 x
 

3815
06 176,0

0

Ondrášik Rastislav
 

AO Olympia Považská Bystrica 
0366322 0353 03263666

06 153,0
0

Celkom 6 atlétov/atletiek

 

Halové majstrovstvá SR mladších žiakov a mladších žiačok vo viacboji
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